STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Atticus Way Certified Survey Map

53B2053

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
HINLET	4	ea	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 5,700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 570.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,567.50	\$ 6,270.00
3'X3' SAS	4	ea	\$ 1,806.25	\$ 7,225.00
Engineering @ 10%		•		\$ 722.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,986.88	\$ 7,947.50
4'X4' SAS	1	еа	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 2,075.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 207.50
Total Cost			\$ 2,282.50	\$ 2,282.50
,				
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<u> </u>			
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	+		 	
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
	 			\
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				<u>'</u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
r	7 -	. — — — —		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Franks and an O 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	+			.
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				. — — — — — —
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	+ +			·
Engineering @ 10%		,		
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
r				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 16,500.00
SAAND TOTAL OOGT			-	Ψ 10,000.00
ļ				

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	12/18/2006		

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Atticus Way Certified Survey Map

53B2053

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Uı	nit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	35	LF	\$	44.44	\$ 1,555.40
Engineering @ 10%					\$ 155.54
Total Cost			\$	48.88	\$ 1,710.94
18" RCP	282	LF	\$	53.80	\$ 15,171.60
Engineering @ 10%					\$ 1,517.16
Total Cost			\$	59.18	\$ 16,688.76
21" RCP	302	LF	\$	57.60	\$ 17,395.20
Engineering @ 10%					\$ 1,739.52
Total Cost			\$	63.36	\$ 19,134.72
24" RCP	14	LF	\$	62.70	\$ 877.80
Engineering @ 10%				00.07	\$ 87.78
Total Cost			\$	68.97	\$ 965.58
Engineering @ 10%			╀		
Total Cost			┢		
			1		
Engineering @ 10%			╁		
Total Cost					
			 		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			 		
Engineering @ 10%			1	,	
Total Cost					
	- 				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Euroine anima (C. 400/			ļ		
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
			-		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 10%	1				
Total Cost				···	
				Ť	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$ 38,500.00
CAAD TOTAL COST				-	Ψ 30,300.00
<u> </u>					

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	12/18/2006